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Training password: ​is in the slack channel… 
 

A. Virtual Machine 
1 Workshop bastion host training@ssh.comanage.incommon.training 

2 Your VM  
registry______-private 

3 Your COmanage site  
https://registry_______.comanage.incommon.training 

B. Your Persona 
User 1: CMP (Platform) Administrator 

4 givenName  

5 sn  

6 uid  

7 mail  

8 ePPN  
_______________ . ______________@comanage.incommon.training 

User 2: CO Administrator 

9 givenName  

10 sn  

11 uid  

12 mail  

13 ePPN  
_______________ . ______________@comanage.incommon.training 
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User 3: Regular User 

14 givenName  

15 sn  

16 uid  

17 mail  

18 ePPN  
_______________ . ______________@comanage.incommon.training 

User 4: User type - 

 givenName  

 sn  

 uid  

 mail  

 ePPN  
_______________ . ______________@comanage.incommon.training 

User 5: User type - 

 givenName  

 sn  

 uid  

 mail  

 ePPN  
_______________ . ______________@comanage.incommon.training 

 

 


